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HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak
Onagbn co CrTyw,eHHbIM MOTOKOM
Yain ¢ caxapom
NorypT
Xneb pabuHywka
TopT boApyuw Ka

MEHKO HA 18.01.25 .
(12 net n cTapLue)

Boixogq benku Xunpsl
(rp-)
180 11,98 11,83
200 0,08 0,03
95 3 2,4
70 5,6 1,4
38 2,43 2,54
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26,56
3,37

27,48
5,88
16,20



